
Product Description:

Brief Introduction:

These diamond pads are very effective for  the removing slippage,smoothly re-grinding of
rough surface and re-polishing of granite&marble surface with hand polishing machines.

Features:

1.High efficiency;

2.Long lifespan;

3.Glossy surface without scratch;

4.Reasonable price from our factory.

All of our products have been strictly tested before access to market.
Other specifications can be customized according to requirements.

Specification:

Specification of diamond floor grinding pads:

Diameter Thickness Grit No. Connection
80mm(3")

8-12mm

50#
100#
200#
400#
800#
1500#
3000#
BUFF

Hook and loop
fastener

100mm(4")

125mm(5")

150mm(6")

180mm(7")

Other specification can be customized according to need.

Images:

Only parts of floor grinding pads,

If you want more details of floor grinding pads, please contact us.

Notice:
1.Before purchase, please provide the model of the machine.
2.Please provide the material of the floor before purchase.
3. Other specifications can be customized according to requirements.

Packing & Delivery:



1.Tools packing in carton cases;

2.Large machines packing in wooden cases;

3.When tools are in large quantities, they are packing in wooden cases.

About Us:







Payment:



Contact Us:


